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Retail On-The-Shelf Accounts

Your Account

Amount of
Their

Purchase

Your Cash
Commission

(20%)

Your
Commission
Credits (20%)

Hardware Store

Auto Parts
Store

Quick Lube
Business

Boat & Motor
Dealer

Small Engine
Shop

$200.00

$ 58.00

$ 50.00

$ 37.00

$ 15.00

$ 40.00

58

40

50

37

15

$290.00

$250.00

$185.00

$ 75.00

$200.00 200TOTAL:

More profits in retail markets. Earn 20% cash
commissions plus 20% commission credits.*
Selling AMSOIL to retail accounts is another way to earn commissions. Retail
accounts are retail outlets such as auto parts stores, motorcycle dealerships and
automotive service centers. These stores stock AMSOIL products to sell to
their customers or install AMSOIL products as part of a service such as with
oil changes.

When you sign up a retail account, you earn a 20 percent cash commission
on every purchase your account makes. In addition, you receive 20 percent of
their purchases as commission credits which are applied to the commission
schedule and added to your commission totals as shown in the previous
examples.

Sales of aftermarket (non-AMSOIL) products to retail accounts earn a 15
percent cash commission and 20 percent commission credits.

EXAMPLE:




