Retail On-The-Shelf Accounts

More profits in retail markets. Earn 20% cash commissions plus 20% commission credits.*

Selling AMSOIL to retail accounts is another way to earn commissions. Retail accounts are retail outlets such as auto parts stores, motorcycle dealerships and automotive service centers. These stores stock AMSOIL products to sell to their customers or install AMSOIL products as part of a service such as with oil changes.

When you sign up a retail account, you earn a 20 percent cash commission on every purchase your account makes. In addition, you receive 20 percent of their purchases as commission credits which are applied to the commission schedule and added to your commission totals as shown in the previous examples.

Sales of aftermarket (non-AMSOIL) products to retail accounts earn a 15 percent cash commission and 20 percent commission credits.

Your Account	Amount of Their Purchase	Your Cash Commission (20%)	Your Commission Credits (20%)
Hardware Store	\$200.00	\$ 40.00	40
Auto Parts Store	\$290.00	\$ 58.00	58
Quick Lube Business	\$250.00	\$ 50.00	50
Boat & Motor Dealer	\$185.00	\$ 37.00	37
Small Engine Shop	\$ 75.00	\$ 15.00	15
	TOTAL:	\$200.00	200

EXAMPLE:

*Percentage of commission and commission credits may vary outside the U.S.

AMSOIL products and Dealership information are available from your local AMSOIL Dealer.

